
Program Duration IIPH Location Contact person Mobile Landline Email ID

PhD in Public Health Min. 3 years

PhD in Hospital Administration Min. 3 years

Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 years

Master of Hospital Administration (MHA) 2 years

Master of Public Health - Public Health Nutrition 

(MPH PHN)

2 years

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health 

Management (PGDPHM)   
1 year

Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 years

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health 

Management (PGDPHM)   
1 year

PhD in Sciences Min. 3 years

Integrated MSc (Clinical Research) & PhD
2 years for M.Sc and min. 3 

years for PhD

Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 years

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health 

Management (PGDPHM)   
1 year

Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 years

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health 

Management (PGDPHM)   
1 year

Bachelor of Public Health 3 years

Master of Science in Health Economics and 

Technology Assessment (M.Sc HETA)
2 years

Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 years

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health 

Management (PGDPHM)   
1 year Bengaluru Mr. T.S. Ramesh 9880188467 ramesh@phfi.org

PHFI Academic Division Ms. Riya Gupta 8800707343 0124-4722900 riya.gupta@phfi.orgFor all programs

0364-2592014

079-66740700

Mr. T.V. Siva Nageswara Rao 8331969333 040 4900 6000

Ms. Minakhi Kandher and 

Mr. Amit Sahoo

1. Ms. Minakhi Kandher- 

9668428051                                               

2. Mr. Amit Sahoo- 6370170040

0674-6655601

Gandhinagar
Dr. Vijay Panchdhane and 

Mr. Ajay Singh Parmar

1. Dr. Vijay Panchdhane- 

9428826577, 9157672467                     

2. Mr. Ajay Singh Parmar- 

7600799788

Hyderabad

Shillong Ms. Isabella Syiem 8794501136

Academics contact details

Dr. Vijay Panchdhane- vpanchdhane@iiphg.org                                 

Mr. Ajay Singh Parmar- aparmar@iiphg.org

siva.nrao@iiphh.org

Ms. Tanuja Bhandari- tanuja.bhandari@iiphd.org                                                         

Ms. Maryin Woleng- maryrin.woleng@iiphd.org              

 Ms. Minakhi Kandhe- minakhi.kandher@iiphb.org

isabella.syiem@iiphs.ac.in

Bhubaneswar

Delhi
Ms. Tanuja Bhandari and 

Ms. Maryin Woleng

1. Ms. Tanuja Bhandari- 

9810829675                                                      

2. Ms. Maryin Woleng- 

8860899762

0124-4722900
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